
FM3332DB-PC-2PK

1 / 9

WI3332DB-PC-2PK



2 / 9



3 / 9



4 / 9



CHAIR

5 / 9

 1

BACK FRAME

       
1pc x 2

2 3

 A

BOLT Ø5/16" x 3-1/8"
            4pcs x 2

LOCK WASHER Ø5/16"
            

 C

DOWEL Ø10 x 30mm

 F

FLAT WASHER Ø5/16"

 B

4

 E

 D

BOLT Ø5/16" x 2-1/8"
     

BOLT Ø5/16" x 1-5/8"

SEAT CUSHION
1pc x 2

LEFT LEG
1pc x 2

RIGHT LEG
1pc x 2

4pcs x 2 2pcs x 2 10pcs x 2

10pcs x 2
SCREW Ø4 x 1-3/4"

 G

ALLEN WRENCH 5mm

 H

1pc x 26pcs x 21pc x 2

       5

SIDE STRETCHER (L&R)
2pcs x 2

       6

FRONT STRETCHER
1pc x 2



Exploded View

6 / 9

1

3

4

2

5 L

5 R

6

X2



Part  1   x 1pc

Part  2   x 1pc

ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

1

7 / 9

Hardware  A   x 4pcs

Hardware  D   x 4pcs

Hardware  E   x 4pcs

Hardware  H   x 1pc

2
Hardware  C   x 2pcs

Hardware  D   x 2pcs

Hardware  E   x 2pcs

Hardware  F   x 1pc

Hardware  H   x 1pc

   1

   2

   

H

   E

   

D

   

C

   

A
D
E

H

   

   F



   5L

5R

6

4

3

   B
D
E

   H

   G

ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

3

4

8 / 9

Part  3   x 1pc

Hardware  G   x 6pcs

Part  4   x 1pc

Part  x 1pc

Part  5R x 1pc

Hardware  B   x 4pcs

Hardware  D   x 4pcs

Hardware  E   x 4pcs

Hardware  H   x 1pc

Part  6   x 1pc

5L



ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTIONS

5

9 / 9

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.


